PB-SW310-O1
ADVANTECH Advanced Microwave Technologies Inc.,  657 Orly Avenue,  Dorval, QC, H9P 1G1 Canada
Tel. (1 514) 420-0045  Fax:(1 514) 420-0073  E-mail: info@AdvantechAMT.com  www.AdvantechAMT.com
INTRODUCTION
The AWSB-K series described in this section are Advantech’s line of medium gain solid state booster amplifiers
(SSBs) with basic control and output power ranging from 16 watts to 50 watts. These SSBs are protected
against damage in the event that input level rises to an overdrive condition. Other Ku-Band hubmount SSBs are
available for output power up to 125 watts.

power. The amplifier is shutdown when the reflected power is more than 25% of the rated output power. An
amplifier that has been shutdown due to high load VSWR must be restarted manually.
ORDERING INFORMATION
A complete model number for ordering consists of a basic number followed by an option code, as follows:
Basic number – [Option Code]
Basic numbers
AWSB-K16-CH      16 W (saturated power) SSB AWSB-K32-CH      32 W (saturated power) SSB
AWSB-K20-CH      20 W (saturated power) SSB AWSB-K40-CH      40 W (saturated power) SSB
AWSB-K25-CH      25 W (saturated power) SSB AWSB-K50-CH      50 W (saturated power) SSB
[Option Codes]
E - -30OC to +55OC
F - -40OC to +55OC
G - -50OC to +50OC
Example
To order a 20 W Ku-Band hubmount SSB with temperature option -40OC to +55OC please
specify: AWSB-K20-CHF.
Ku-BAND BOOSTER AMPLIFIER  OUTPUT POWER 16W-50W                                                       PB-SW310-O1
ADVANTECH Advanced Microwave Technologies Inc.,  657 Orly Avenue,  Dorval, QC, H9P 1G1 Canada
Tel. (1 514) 420-0045  Fax:(1 514) 420-0073  E-mail: info@AdvantechAMT.com  www.AdvantechAMT.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 16 W 20 W 25 W 32W 40W 50W